Cata log of  G Ser ies
In tegrated Solar  St reet  L ight  Outdoor
L ight ing
01 Company Profile
02 Products Introduction
03 Project Case
CONTENTS
01 Company Prof i le

increase/decrease the brightness.
F e a t u re s
B r i d g e l u x  L e d
C h i p
M o n o  S o l a r
P a n e l
M P P T
C o n t r o l l e r
L i t h i u m / L i f e P O 4
B a t t e r y
H u m a n  B o d y
S e n s o r S w i t c h
Component
s
CRH Deisgn AIO Solar Street Light
Model JKC-G10 LED 10W
(Life time 100000hours) Lighting mode
Lumen(LM) 1000LM Colour
Temperature 2700K ~6500K 25% dim light +
motion sensor

Courtyard/Garden/Park
/Street/Roadway/pathw
ay/ParkingLot/Privater
oad/SidewaIk/PubIicsq
uare/pIaza/Campus/Air
fieId/Farm &
Ranch/Perimeter
Security/ Wildlife
area/Remote
Area/Military Base
Certificates CE, ROHS, IP65,
ISO9001 Warranty 3 Years
Product size 530*235*150mm Net weight 4.2kg
JKC-G10
CRH Deisgn AIO Solar Street Light
Model JKC-G20 LED 20W Life time
100000hours） Lighting mode
Lumen(LM) 2000LM Colour
Temperature 2700K ~6500K
25% dim light + motion

Courtyard/Garden/Park/
Street/Roadway/pathway
/ParkingLot/Privateroad/
SidewaIk/PubIicsquare/p
Iaza/Campus/AirfieId/Far
m &
Ranch/Perimeter
Security/ Wildlife
area/Remote
Area/Military Base
Certificates CE, ROHS, IP65,
ISO9001 Warranty 3-5 Years
Product size 840*235*150mm Net weight 6.5kg
JKC-G20
CRH Deisgn AIO Solar Street Light
Model JKC-G30 LED 30W Life time
100000hours） Lighting mode
Lumen(LM) 3000LM Colour
Temperature 2700K ~6500K
25% dim light + motion

Courtyard/Garden/Park/
Street/Roadway/pathway
/ParkingLot/Privateroad/
SidewaIk/PubIicsquare/p
Iaza/Campus/AirfieId/Far
m &
Ranch/Perimeter
Security/ Wildlife
area/Remote
Area/Military Base
Certificates CE, ROHS, IP65,
ISO9001 Warranty 3-5 Years
Product size 1100*235*150mm Net weight 8.5kg
JKC-G30
CRH Deisgn AIO Solar Street Light
Model JKC-G50 LED 50W Life time
100000hours） Lighting mode
Lumen(LM) 5000LM Colour
Temperature 2700K ~6500K
25% dim light + motion

Application:
Courtyard/Garden/Park/St
reet/Roadway/pathway/P
arkingLot/Privateroad/Sid
ewaIk/PubIicsquare/pIaza
/Campus/AirfieId/Farm &
Ranch/Perimeter
Security/ Wildlife
area/Remote Area/Military
Base
Certificates CE, ROHS, IP65,
ISO9001 Warranty 3-5 Years
Product size 1630*435*234mm Net weight 10.9kg/2.5kg
JKC-G50
CRH Deisgn AIO Solar Street Light
Model JKC-G80 LED 80W Life time
100000hours） Lighting mode
Lumen(LM) 8000LM Colour
Temperature 2700K ~6500K
25% dim light + motion